		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.NET
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 A-103-K-15-X7R-H-5-TAA Datasheet(PDF) 1 Page - Vishay Siliconix
	 Part #	 A-103-K-15-X7R-H-5-TAA
	Description	 Dipped Axial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for 50 - 100 Vdc
	 Download	  10 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 VISHAY [Vishay Siliconix]
	Direct Link	 http://www.vishay.com
	Logo
 A-103-K-15-X7R-H-5-TAA Datasheet(HTML) 1 Page - Vishay Siliconix
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 10 page
Dipped Axial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
for 50 - 100 Vdc
If not in range chart or for technical questions please contact cmll@vishay.com
Document Number: 45164
20
Revision: 17-Jan-06
Mono-Axial
Vishay
DIMENSIONS
Note
1.
Dimensions between the parentheses are in inches
CAPACITOR DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
SIZE
Lbmax(1)
Ø Dmax(1)
WEIGHT
(g)
15
3.8
(0.150)
2.5
(0.100)
≈ 0.14
20
5.0
(0.200)
3.0
(0.120)
≈ 0.15
QUICK REFERENCE DATA
DESCRIPTION
VALUE
Capacitance range
10 to 5600 pF
100 pF to 1.0 µF
0.1 µF to 1.0 µF
Rated DC voltage
50 V
100 V
50 V
100 V
50 V
100 V
Tolerance on
capacitance
± 5 %, ± 10 %
± 10 %, ± 20 %
+ 80/- 20 %
Dielectric Code
C0G (NP0)
X7R
Y5V
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
103
K
15
X7R
F
5
TAA
PRODUCT
TYPE
CAPACITANCE
CODE
CAP.
TOLERANCE
SIZE CODE
TEMP.
CHAR.
RATED
VOLTAGE
LEAD DIA.
PACKAGING
A = Mono-Axial
Two significant
digits followed by
the number of
zeros.
For example:
473 = 47000 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
Z = + 80/- 20 %
15 = 3.8 (0.15") max.
20 = 5.0 (0.20") max.
C0G
X7R
Y5V
F = 50 VDC
H = 100 VDC
5 = 0.5 mm (0.20")TAA = T & R
UAA = AMMO
Ordering Example: A-103-K-15-X7R-F-5-TAA
Lb
Ø 0.5
52.4
± 1.5
Ø D
5 mm or
6.35 mm wide
carrier tape
RoHS
COMPLIANT
e3
	Similar Part No. - A-103-K-15-X7R-H-5-TAA
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Vishay Siliconix
A-103-K-15-X7R-K-5-TAA
254Kb / 8P	   Dipped Axial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for 200 - 500 Vdc
Revision: 18-Sep-06
A-103-K-15-X7R-K-5-UAA
254Kb / 8P	   Dipped Axial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for 200 - 500 Vdc
Revision: 18-Sep-06
A-103-K-15-X7R-L-5-TAA
254Kb / 8P	   Dipped Axial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for 200 - 500 Vdc
Revision: 18-Sep-06
A-103-K-15-X7R-L-5-UAA
254Kb / 8P	   Dipped Axial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for 200 - 500 Vdc
Revision: 18-Sep-06
More results
	Similar Description - A-103-K-15-X7R-H-5-TAA
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Vishay Siliconix
MONO-KAP50-100
368Kb / 13P	   Dipped Radial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for 50 - 100 Vdc
Revision: 18-Jan-06
K471J15C0GF53L2
132Kb / 14P	   Dipped Radial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for 50 - 100 Vdc
Revision: 18-Sep-06
K103M15X7RF5TH5
104Kb / 13P	   Multilayer Ceramic Dipped Radial Capacitors 50 VDC and 100 VDC
Revision: 13-Apr-10
K103K15X7RF53H5
97Kb / 13P	   Multilayer Ceramic Dipped Radial Capacitors 50 VDC and 100 VDC
Revision: 16-Nov-09
MONO-AXIAL200-500
254Kb / 8P	   Dipped Axial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for 200 - 500 Vdc
Revision: 18-Sep-06
MONO-KAP200-500
285Kb / 9P	   Dipped Radial Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for 200 - 500 Vdc
Revision: 18-Jan-06
K331K15C0GL5TH5
84Kb / 9P	   Multilayer Ceramic Dipped Radial Capacitors 200 VDC and 500 VDC
Revision: 16-Nov-09
A102J15C0GF5TAA
104Kb / 8P	   Axial Leaded Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose Class 1, Class 2 and Class 3, 50 VDC, 100 VDC, 200 VDC, 500 VDC
Revision: 20-Aug-13
A223K15X7RF5TAA
104Kb / 8P	   Axial Leaded Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose Class 1, Class 2 and Class 3, 50 VDC, 100 VDC, 200 VDC, 500 VDC
Revision: 20-Aug-13
ASERIES
106Kb / 8P	   Axial Leaded Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors for General Purpose Class 1, Class 2 and Class 3, 50 VDC, 100 VDC, 200 VDC, 500 VDC
01-Jan-2022
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.NET
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com